Minivation:
the smallest Light Curtain from SICK.
The miniTwin Safety Light Curtain
P
R
O
D
U

Technical data miniTwin4
1 2 M I N I T W I N  P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N   |   S I C k Subject to change without notice
Scope of delivery1)
Two identical miniTwin-stick
packages must always be or-
dered for a complete system.
“Stand-alone” miniTwin-stick package with O-Fix brackets
The “Stand-alone” or “End-device cascade” miniTwin-stick package
Use
Use
Ordering the miniTwin4
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C4MT-01214ABB03BE0 1207094 C4MT-01224ABB03BE0 1207222 C4MT-01234ABB03BE0 1207242
180 C4MT-01814ABB03BE0 1207097 C4MT-01824ABB03BE0 1207223 C4MT-01834ABB03BE0 1207243
240 C4MT-02414ABB03DE0 1207098 C4MT-02424ABB03DE0 1207224 C4MT-02434ABB03DE0 1207244
300 C4MT-03014ABB03DE0 1207099 C4MT-03024ABB03DE0 1207225 C4MT-03034ABB03DE0 1207245
360 C4MT-03614ABB03DE0 1207100 C4MT-03624ABB03DE0 1207227 C4MT-03634ABB03DE0 1207246
420 C4MT-04214ABB03DE0 1207101 C4MT-04224ABB03DE0 1207228 C4MT-04234ABB03DE0 1207247
480 C4MT-04814ABB03DE0 1207102 C4MT-04824ABB03DE0 1207229 C4MT-04834ABB03DE0 1207248
540 C4MT-05414ABB03DE0 1207103 C4MT-05424ABB03DE0 1207230 C4MT-05434ABB03DE0 1207249
600 C4MT-06014ABB03FE0 1207104 C4MT-06024ABB03FE0 1207231 C4MT-06034ABB03FE0 1207250
660 C4MT-06614ABB03FE0 1207105 C4MT-06624ABB03FE0 1207232 C4MT-06634ABB03FE0 1207251
720 C4MT-07214ABB03FE0 1207106 C4MT-07224ABB03FE0 1207233 C4MT-07234ABB03FE0 1207252
780 C4MT-07814ABB03FE0 1207107 C4MT-07824ABB03FE0 1207234 C4MT-07834ABB03FE0 1207253
840 C4MT-08414ABB03FE0 1207108 C4MT-08424ABB03FE0 1207235 C4MT-08434ABB03FE0 1207254
900 C4MT-09014ABB03FE0 1207109 C4MT-09024ABB03FE0 1207236 C4MT-09034ABB03FE0 1207255
960 C4MT-09614ABB03FE0 1207110 C4MT-09624ABB03FE0 1207237 C4MT-09634ABB03FE0 1207256
1020 C4MT-10214ABB03FE0 1207111 C4MT-10224ABB03FE0 1207238 C4MT-10234ABB03FE0 1207257
1080 C4MT-10814ABB03FE0 1207112 C4MT-10824ABB03FE0 1207239 C4MT-10834ABB03FE0 1207258
1140 C4MT-11414ABB03FE0 1207113 C4MT-11424ABB03FE0 1207240 C4MT-11434ABB03FE0 1207259
1200 C4MT-12014ABB03FE0 1207114 C4MT-12024ABB03FE0 1207241 C4MT-12034ABB03FE0 1207260
Scope of delivery1))
Two identical miniTwin-stick
packages must always be or-
dered for a complete system.
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C4MT-01214ABB03BB0 1206951 C4MT-01224ABB03BB0 1207318 C4MT-01234ABB03BB0 1207334
180 C4MT-01814ABB03BB0 1206945 C4MT-01824ABB03BB0 1207177 C4MT-01834ABB03BB0 1207335
240 C4MT-02414ABB03DB0 1206954 C4MT-02424ABB03DB0 1207319 C4MT-02434ABB03DB0 1207336
300 C4MT-03014ABB03DB0 1206953 C4MT-03024ABB03DB0 1207320 C4MT-03034ABB03DB0 1207337
360 C4MT-03614ABB03DB0 1206955 C4MT-03624ABB03DB0 1207321 C4MT-03634ABB03DB0 1207338
420 C4MT-04214ABB03DB0 1206956 C4MT-04224ABB03DB0 1207322 C4MT-04234ABB03DB0 1207339
480 C4MT-04814ABB03DB0 1206957 C4MT-04824ABB03DB0 1207178 C4MT-04834ABB03DB0 1207340
540 C4MT-05414ABB03DB0 1206958 C4MT-05424ABB03DB0 1207323 C4MT-05434ABB03DB0 1207341
600 C4MT-06014ABB03FB0 1206959 C4MT-06024ABB03FB0 1207324 C4MT-06034ABB03FB0 1207342
660 C4MT-06614ABB03FB0 1206960 C4MT-06624ABB03FB0 1207325 C4MT-06634ABB03FB0 1207343
720 C4MT-07214ABB03FB0 1206961 C4MT-07224ABB03FB0 1207326 C4MT-07234ABB03FB0 1207344
780 C4MT-07814ABB03FB0 1206962 C4MT-07824ABB03FB0 1207327 C4MT-07834ABB03FB0 1207345
840 C4MT-08414ABB03FB0 1206963 C4MT-08424ABB03FB0 1207328 C4MT-08434ABB03FB0 1207346
900 C4MT-09014ABB03FB0 1206964 C4MT-09024ABB03FB0 1207329 C4MT-09034ABB03FB0 1207347
960 C4MT-09614ABB03FB0 1206965 C4MT-09624ABB03FB0 1207330 C4MT-09634ABB03FB0 1207348
1020 C4MT-10214ABB03FB0 1206966 C4MT-10224ABB03FB0 1207331 C4MT-10234ABB03FB0 1207349
1080 C4MT-10814ABB03FB0 1206967 C4MT-10824ABB03FB0 1207332 C4MT-10834ABB03FB0 1207350
1140 C4MT-11414ABB03FB0 1206968 C4MT-11424ABB03FB0 1207180 C4MT-11434ABB03FB0 1207351
1200 C4MT-12014ABB03FB0 1206969 C4MT-12024ABB03FB0 1207333 C4MT-12034ABB03FB0 1207169

6026136 UE410-MU3T5 4 inputs, 4 PNP semiconductor outputs,
24 V DC, delay 0 ... 5 s, removable terminals
UE10-2FG and UE12-2FG safety relays with positively driven contacts
1043915 UE10-2FG with 2 safety outputs
1043917 UE12-2FG with 2 safety outputs, cascadable
Scope of delivery1)
Two identical miniTwin-stick
packages must always be or-
dered for a complete system.
1)  Scope of delivery: Operating Instructions on CD-ROM, test rod, test instruction sticker.
2)  Consistent with the protection field height S in dimensional drawing on page 10.
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C4MT-01214ABB04BE0 1207115 C4MT-01224ABB04BE0 1207168 C4MT-01234ABB04BE0 1207300
180 C4MT-01814ABB04BE0 1207116 C4MT-01824ABB04BE0 1207283 C4MT-01834ABB04BE0 1207301
240 C4MT-02414ABB04DE0 1207117 C4MT-02424ABB04DE0 1207284 C4MT-02434ABB04DE0 1207302
300 C4MT-03014ABB04DE0 1207118 C4MT-03024ABB04DE0 1207285 C4MT-03034ABB04DE0 1207303
360 C4MT-03614ABB04DE0 1207119 C4MT-03624ABB04DE0 1207286 C4MT-03634ABB04DE0 1207304
420 C4MT-04214ABB04DE0 1207120 C4MT-04224ABB04DE0 1207287 C4MT-04234ABB04DE0 1207305
480 C4MT-04814ABB04DE0 1207121 C4MT-04824ABB04DE0 1207181 C4MT-04834ABB04DE0 1207306
540 C4MT-05414ABB04DE0 1207122 C4MT-05424ABB04DE0 1207288 C4MT-05434ABB04DE0 1207307
600 C4MT-06014ABB04FE0 1207123 C4MT-06024ABB04FE0 1207289 C4MT-06034ABB04FE0 1207308
660 C4MT-06614ABB04FE0 1207124 C4MT-06624ABB04FE0 1207290 C4MT-06634ABB04FE0 1207309
720 C4MT-07214ABB04FE0 1207125 C4MT-07224ABB04FE0 1207291 C4MT-07234ABB04FE0 1207310
780 C4MT-07814ABB04FE0 1207126 C4MT-07824ABB04FE0 1207292 C4MT-07834ABB04FE0 1207311
840 C4MT-08414ABB04FE0 1207127 C4MT-08424ABB04FE0 1207293 C4MT-08434ABB04FE0 1207312
900 C4MT-09014ABB04FE0 1207128 C4MT-09024ABB04FE0 1207294 C4MT-09034ABB04FE0 1207313
960 C4MT-09614ABB04FE0 1207129 C4MT-09624ABB04FE0 1207295 C4MT-09634ABB04FE0 1207314
1020 C4MT-10214ABB04FE0 1207130 C4MT-10224ABB04FE0 1207296 C4MT-10234ABB04FE0 1207315
1080 C4MT-10814ABB04FE0 1207131 C4MT-10824ABB04FE0 1207297 C4MT-10834ABB04FE0 1207316
1140 C4MT-11414ABB04FE0 1207132 C4MT-11424ABB04FE0 1207298 C4MT-11434ABB04FE0 1207317
1200 C4MT-12014ABB04FE0 1207133 C4MT-12024ABB04FE0 1207299 C4MT-12034ABB04FE0 1206993

 standards (e.g. IEC 61 496-1), the device’s external voltage supply
 (SELV) must be capable of bridging for the permitted temporary
 power failure of 20 ms according to EN 60 204-1.
4) Applies for voltages within the range of between –3 V and +30 V.
5)  According to IEC 61 131-2.
6) The Performance Level does not contain any specific requirements on
 aspects such as the optical characteristics. You will find more detailed
 information on this topic in www.sick-safetyplus.com, Safety Know-how.
Technical data miniTwin2
1 6 M I N I T W I N  P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N   |   S I C k Subject to change without notice
Use
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C2MT-01214BBC03BB0 1207923 C2MT-01224BBC03BB0 1207942 C2MT-01234BBC03BB0 1207961
180 C2MT-01814BBC03BB0 1207924 C2MT-01824BBC03BB0 1207943 C2MT-01834BBC03BB0 1207962
240 C2MT-02414BBC03DB0 1207925 C2MT-02424BBC03DB0 1207944 C2MT-02434BBC03DB0 1207963
300 C2MT-03014BBC03DB0 1207926 C2MT-03024BBC03DB0 1207945 C2MT-03034BBC03DB0 1207964
360 C2MT-03614BBC03DB0 1207927 C2MT-03624BBC03DB0 1207946 C2MT-03634BBC03DB0 1207965
420 C2MT-04214BBC03DB0 1207928 C2MT-04224BBC03DB0 1207947 C2MT-04234BBC03DB0 1207966
480 C2MT-04814BBC03DB0 1207929 C2MT-04824BBC03DB0 1207948 C2MT-04834BBC03DB0 1207967
540 C2MT-05414BBC03DB0 1207930 C2MT-05424BBC03DB0 1207949 C2MT-05434BBC03DB0 1207968
600 C2MT-06014BBC03FB0 1207931 C2MT-06024BBC03FB0 1207950 C2MT-06034BBC03FB0 1207969
660 C2MT-06614BBC03FB0 1207932 C2MT-06624BBC03FB0 1207951 C2MT-06634BBC03FB0 1207970
720 C2MT-07214BBC03FB0 1207933 C2MT-07224BBC03FB0 1207952 C2MT-07234BBC03FB0 1207971
780 C2MT-07814BBC03FB0 1207934 C2MT-07824BBC03FB0 1207953 C2MT-07834BBC03FB0 1207972
840 C2MT-08414BBC03FB0 1207935 C2MT-08424BBC03FB0 1207954 C2MT-08434BBC03FB0 1207973
900 C2MT-09014BBC03FB0 1207936 C2MT-09024BBC03FB0 1207955 C2MT-09034BBC03FB0 1207974
960 C2MT-09614BBC03FB0 1207937 C2MT-09624BBC03FB0 1207956 C2MT-09634BBC03FB0 1207975
1020 C2MT-10214BBC03FB0 1207938 C2MT-10224BBC03FB0 1207957 C2MT-10234BBC03FB0 1207976
1080 C2MT-10814BBC03FB0 1207939 C2MT-10824BBC03FB0 1207958 C2MT-10834BBC03FB0 1207977
1140 C2MT-11414BBC03FB0 1207940 C2MT-11424BBC03FB0 1207959 C2MT-11434BBC03FB0 1207978
1200 C2MT-12014BBC03FB0 1207941 C2MT-12024BBC03FB0 1207960 C2MT-12034BBC03FB0 1207979
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C2MT-01214BBC03BE0 1207793 C2MT-01224BBC03BE0 1207822 C2MT-01234BBC03BE0 1207847
180 C2MT-01814BBC03BE0 1207794 C2MT-01824BBC03BE0 1207823 C2MT-01834BBC03BE0 1207848
240 C2MT-02414BBC03DE0 1207795 C2MT-02424BBC03DE0 1207824 C2MT-02434BBC03DE0 1207849
300 C2MT-03014BBC03DE0 1207796 C2MT-03024BBC03DE0 1207825 C2MT-03034BBC03DE0 1207850
360 C2MT-03614BBC03DE0 1207797 C2MT-03624BBC03DE0 1207832 C2MT-03634BBC03DE0 1207851
420 C2MT-04214BBC03DE0 1207798 C2MT-04224BBC03DE0 1207833 C2MT-04234BBC03DE0 1207852
480 C2MT-04814BBC03DE0 1207799 C2MT-04824BBC03DE0 1207834 C2MT-04834BBC03DE0 1207853
540 C2MT-05414BBC03DE0 1207800 C2MT-05424BBC03DE0 1207835 C2MT-05434BBC03DE0 1207854
600 C2MT-06014BBC03FE0 1207801 C2MT-06024BBC03FE0 1207836 C2MT-06034BBC03FE0 1207855
660 C2MT-06614BBC03FE0 1207802 C2MT-06624BBC03FE0 1207837 C2MT-06634BBC03FE0 1207856
720 C2MT-07214BBC03FE0 1207803 C2MT-07224BBC03FE0 1207838 C2MT-07234BBC03FE0 1207857
780 C2MT-07814BBC03FE0 1207813 C2MT-07824BBC03FE0 1207839 C2MT-07834BBC03FE0 1207858
840 C2MT-08414BBC03FE0 1207814 C2MT-08424BBC03FE0 1207840 C2MT-08434BBC03FE0 1207859
900 C2MT-09014BBC03FE0 1207816 C2MT-09024BBC03FE0 1207841 C2MT-09034BBC03FE0 1207860
960 C2MT-09614BBC03FE0 1207817 C2MT-09624BBC03FE0 1207842 C2MT-09634BBC03FE0 1207861
1020 C2MT-10214BBC03FE0 1207818 C2MT-10224BBC03FE0 1207843 C2MT-10234BBC03FE0 1207862
1080 C2MT-10814BBC03FE0 1207819 C2MT-10824BBC03FE0 1207844 C2MT-10834BBC03FE0 1207863
1140 C2MT-11414BBC03FE0 1207820 C2MT-11424BBC03FE0 1207845 C2MT-11434BBC03FE0 1207864
1200 C2MT-12014BBC03FE0 1207821 C2MT-12024BBC03FE0 1207846 C2MT-12034BBC03FE0 1207865

dered for a complete system.
C-Fix bracket
L -Fix bracket
1 x
  miniTwin stick
2 x O-Fix bracket
1 x
  miniTwin stick
2 x
2 x
1 7S I C k   |   M I N I T W I N  P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O NSubject to change without notice
Length2)
mm
14 mm resolution 24 mm resolution 34 mm resolution
Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No. Type No. Part No.
120 C2MT-01214BBC04BE0 1207866 C2MT-01224BBC04BE0 1207885 C2MT-01234BBC04BE0 1207904
180 C2MT-01814BBC04BE0 1207867 C2MT-01824BBC04BE0 1207886 C2MT-01834BBC04BE0 1207905
240 C2MT-02414BBC04DE0 1207868 C2MT-02424BBC04DE0 1207887 C2MT-02434BBC04DE0 1207906
300 C2MT-03014BBC04DE0 1207869 C2MT-03024BBC04DE0 1207888 C2MT-03034BBC04DE0 1207907
360 C2MT-03614BBC04DE0 1207870 C2MT-03624BBC04DE0 1207889 C2MT-03634BBC04DE0 1207908
420 C2MT-04214BBC04DE0 1207871 C2MT-04224BBC04DE0 1207890 C2MT-04234BBC04DE0 1207909
480 C2MT-04814BBC04DE0 1207872 C2MT-04824BBC04DE0 1207891 C2MT-04834BBC04DE0 1207910
540 C2MT-05414BBC04DE0 1207873 C2MT-05424BBC04DE0 1207892 C2MT-05434BBC04DE0 1207911
600 C2MT-06014BBC04FE0 1207874 C2MT-06024BBC04FE0 1207893 C2MT-06034BBC04FE0 1207912
660 C2MT-06614BBC04FE0 1207875 C2MT-06624BBC04FE0 1207894 C2MT-06634BBC04FE0 1207913
720 C2MT-07214BBC04FE0 1207876 C2MT-07224BBC04FE0 1207895 C2MT-07234BBC04FE0 1207914
780 C2MT-07814BBC04FE0 1207877 C2MT-07824BBC04FE0 1207896 C2MT-07834BBC04FE0 1207915
840 C2MT-08414BBC04FE0 1207878 C2MT-08424BBC04FE0 1207897 C2MT-08434BBC04FE0 1207916
900 C2MT-09014BBC04FE0 1207879 C2MT-09024BBC04FE0 1207898 C2MT-09034BBC04FE0 1207917
960 C2MT-09614BBC04FE0 1207880 C2MT-09624BBC04FE0 1207899 C2MT-09634BBC04FE0 1207918
1020 C2MT-10214BBC04FE0 1207881 C2MT-10224BBC04FE0 1207900 C2MT-10234BBC04FE0 1207919
1080 C2MT-10814BBC04FE0 1207882 C2MT-10824BBC04FE0 1207901 C2MT-10834BBC04FE0 1207920
1140 C2MT-11414BBC04FE0 1207883 C2MT-11424BBC04FE0 1207902 C2MT-11434BBC04FE0 1207921
1200 C2MT-12014BBC04FE0 1207884 C2MT-12024BBC04FE0 1207903 C2MT-12034BBC04FE0 1207922